
Willard North PTO Calendar November - January

Fundraiser Due Wednesday, November 08, 2006

Membership Committee Monday, November 13, 2006 6:00

General PTO Meeting Monday, November 13, 2006 6:30

Thanksgiving Break Nov 22 early dismissal - Nov 24

Super Tiger Wednesday, November 29, 2006

Fin Comm & Board Meeting Monday, December 04, 2006 6:00
Reevaluate need for General Meetings

Membership Committee Monday, December 11, 2006 6:00

General PTO Meeting Monday, December 11, 2006 6:30**
Fundraiser Sorting

Music Program - 4th Grade Tuesday, December 19, 2006 7:00

Santa Shop December 12-14

Super Tiger Wednesday, December 20, 2006

Winter Party Thursday, December 21, 2006

Winter Break December 22- January 2

Fin Comm & Board Meeting Thursday, January 04, 2007 6:00

Music Program - 3rd Grade Thursday, January 25, 2007 7:00

Read-a-Thon Feb 26 - Mar 2  
 (reward party to be announced)

**I'm considering moving the 12/11 meetings to 4:00 watch for a note to be sent home.

All Meetings Will Be Held in the Willard North Library


